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2023	TAC	December	Splash	Meet	-	12/16/2023

Meet	Program	-	Sunday

#1	Mixed	25	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName 		TeamLane Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	4			Finals
1

LTS NTM10Mundhra, Lakshya2

TAC-NC NTM8Rajapaksha, Matheesha D3

LTS NTM9Malik, Yusuf4

5

6

Heat			2	of	4			Finals

LTS NTM9Kwok, Patrick1

TAC-NC NTW5Xing, Vallee2

LTS NTM8Zhao, Tommy3

TAC-NC NTM9Tan, Dao4

LTS NTW9Cao, Chloe5

TAC-NC NTM6Wei, Matthew6

Heat			3	of	4			Finals
TAC-NC NTW7Pan, Via J1

LTS NTM10Srinivasan Dhivya, Srivattsa2

TAC-NC NTW7Gill, Gracie F3

TAC-NC NTM7Huang, Justin J4

LTS NTW8Potnis, Alisha5

TAC-NC NTW4Macchione, Eriana Z6

Heat			4	of	4			Finals
TAC-NC NTM7Nales, Felix C1

TAC-NC 38.23W7Turner, Addalyn F2

TAC-NC 32.92W6Do, Anna H3

TAC-NC 38.11W5Liu, Hannah Z4

TAC-NC 50.19M6Cheon, Jason5

TAC-NC NTM7Berenson, Zander D6

#2	Mixed	50	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName 		TeamLane Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	15			Finals
1

LTS NTM13Benabdallah, Yassin2

TAC-NC NTW7Scholle, Emi M3

TAC-NC NTM8Turner, Jackson L4

5

6

Heat			2	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTW7Martin, Lila R1

TAC-NC NTW7Drake, Charlotte O2

TAC-NC NTW9Kring, Penelope A3

TAC-NC NTM11Pan, Yucheng4

LTS NTM12Kwok, Ian5

6

Heat			3	of	15			Finals

TAC-NC NTW6Faris, Audrey R1

TAC-NC NTW7Andales, Everleigh S2

TAC-NC NTM7Novik, Alex N3

TAC-NC NTM6Ali, Daniel J4

TAC-NC NTW7Schrader, Lily K5

TAC-NC NTM7Anderko, Alexander M6

Heat			4	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTM8Suarez, Derek C1

TAC-NC NTW7Shah, Aanya A2

TAC-NC NTW7Tringali, Isabella K3

TAC-NC NTM7Rodriguez, Philip J4

TAC-NC NTM7Rawal, Kayaan5

TAC-NC NTM6Misro, Archit K6

Heat			5	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTM7Nguyen, Aaron H1

TAC-NC NTW7Bacon, Ellie S2

TAC-NC NTM7Jin, Lucas E3

TAC-NC NTW8Hewitt, Kacey M4

TAC-NC NTW9Jo, Chloe5

LTS NTW11Gulati, Ananya6

Heat			6	of	15			Finals
LTS NTW10Singh, Nandini1

TAC-NC NTW7Schrader, Grace C2

TAC-NC NTW8Das, Anvika3

TAC-NC NTW7Macchione, Elivia Z4

TAC-NC NTW8Wei, Mia M5

TAC-NC NTM7Cox, Apollo A6

Heat			7	of	15			Finals

TAC-NC NTW7Sheng, Catherine1

TAC-NC NTM8Kim, Sean S2

TAC-NC NTM11Lu, Daniel /3

TAC-NC NTM6Shu, Benny4

TAC-NC NTW8De Leon-Larios, Heather L5

TAC-NC NTW7Wu, Chloé L6

Heat			8	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTM9Knowles, Aiden D1

TAC-NC NTM9Rawat, Atharv2

TAC-NC NTW6Moore, Aubrey G3

TAC-NC NTW7Maurides, Caroline E4

TAC-NC NTW7Gelpi, Claire E5

LTS NTM12Mageshwaran, Harish Karth6

Heat			9	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTM7Menchaca, Aldo1

TAC-NC NTM7Zou, Kevin2

TAC-NC 1:31.52M8Ma, Luca X3

TAC-NC NTW7Withrow, Isla S4

TAC-NC NTW7Chen, Sophia H5

TAC-NC NTW7Cheek, Adalyn G6

Heat			10	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC 1:20.02W8Veeramachaneni, Kriti N1

TAC-NC 1:14.20W7Highsmith, Charlotte M2

TAC-NC 1:12.12M7Kirnos, Andrey3

TAC-NC 1:12.68M7Ng, Leander M4

TAC-NC 1:19.06W9Pashko, Viktoria D5

TAC-NC 1:20.18M8Joseph, Reuben K6

Heat			11	of	15			Finals

TAC-NC 1:10.24M9Matsak, Maksym N1

TAC-NC 1:08.27M8Birsanu, Dmitrii2

TAC-NC 1:06.80W10Brown, Shiloh O3

TAC-NC 1:07.44W9Divekar, Ahana V4

TAC-NC 1:08.81M8Chitrapu, Kiaan5

TAC-NC 1:11.07W8Patel, Ishka V6

Heat			12	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC 1:06.09W8Zhao, Lucy1

TAC-NC 1:04.48M7Hartshorn, Austin T2

TAC-NC 1:03.29W9Cheon, Jenna3

TAC-NC 1:03.82W6Johnson, Autumn T4

TAC-NC 1:06.07M9Sursa, Graham M5

TAC-NC 1:06.09M8Ng, Edward P6

Heat			13	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC 1:02.55M7Yao, Ethan1

TAC-NC 1:00.22W9Runger, Gabby J2

TAC-NC 58.61W10Boies, Elyse J3

TAC-NC 1:00.19W6Anderson, Ava F4

TAC-NC 1:00.30W7Jin, Grace Y5

TAC-NC 1:03.13M7Depauw, Tao D6

Heat			14	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC 57.73M10Brown, Judah A1

TAC-NC 56.84W8Mumford, Mica J2

TAC-NC 53.16M8Yang, Vincent3

TAC-NC 53.18W10Badlani, Anisha4

TAC-NC 57.33W11Andrews, Rhi J5

TAC-NC 58.50W9Burroughs, Audrey S6

Heat			15	of	15			Finals

TAC-NC 49.79W8Thomson, Cece J1

TAC-NC 44.92W10Nguyen, Alex K2

TAC-NC 42.61W10Nales, Eleanor D3

TAC-NC 43.54W8Keelan, Catherine N4

TAC-NC 46.07M9Young, Jameson D5

TAC-NC 50.28W10Alivio, Maia G6

#3	Mixed	25	Yard	Backstroke

AgeName 		TeamLane Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	4			Finals
1

TAC-NC NTM7Huang, Justin J2

LTS NTM10Mundhra, Lakshya3

TAC-NC NTM6Wei, Matthew4

5

6

Heat			2	of	4			Finals

LTS NTW9Cao, Chloe1

TAC-NC NTW7Pan, Via J2

LTS NTM8Zhao, Tommy3

TAC-NC NTW4Macchione, Eriana Z4

LTS NTM9Kwok, Patrick5

TAC-NC NTM7Berenson, Zander D6

Heat			3	of	4			Finals
LTS NTM10Srinivasan Dhivya, Srivattsa1

TAC-NC NTW6Do, Anna H2

LTS NTM9Malik, Yusuf3

TAC-NC NTM8Rajapaksha, Matheesha D4

TAC-NC NTW7Gill, Gracie F5

LTS NTW8Potnis, Alisha6

Heat			4	of	4			Finals
TAC-NC NTM9Tan, Dao1

TAC-NC 45.67W7Turner, Addalyn F2

TAC-NC 34.84W5Liu, Hannah Z3

TAC-NC 40.36M6Cheon, Jason4

TAC-NC NTM7Nales, Felix C5

TAC-NC NTW5Xing, Vallee6
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Meet	Program	-	Sunday

#4	Mixed	50	Yard	Backstroke

AgeName 		TeamLane Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	15			Finals
1

TAC-NC NTW9Kring, Penelope A2

TAC-NC NTM11Pan, Yucheng3

TAC-NC NTW7Gelpi, Claire E4

5

6

Heat			2	of	15			Finals

TAC-NC NTM7Anderko, Alexander M1

TAC-NC NTW7Cheek, Adalyn G2

TAC-NC NTW7Martin, Lila R3

TAC-NC NTM9Rawat, Atharv4

TAC-NC NTW7Bacon, Ellie S5

6

Heat			3	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTW7Chen, Sophia H1

LTS NTM13Benabdallah, Yassin2

TAC-NC NTM7Zou, Kevin3

TAC-NC NTW7Drake, Charlotte O4

TAC-NC NTW7Tringali, Isabella K5

TAC-NC NTW9Jo, Chloe6

Heat			4	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTW7Macchione, Elivia Z1

TAC-NC NTM8Suarez, Derek C2

TAC-NC NTW7Scholle, Emi M3

LTS NTW11Gulati, Ananya4

TAC-NC NTW7Schrader, Lily K5

TAC-NC NTM9Knowles, Aiden D6

Heat			5	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTW8De Leon-Larios, Heather L1

TAC-NC NTW6Faris, Audrey R2

TAC-NC NTM8Kim, Sean S3

TAC-NC NTW7Wu, Chloé L4

TAC-NC NTW7Andales, Everleigh S5

LTS NTM12Mageshwaran, Harish Karth6

Heat			6	of	15			Finals

TAC-NC NTW8Wei, Mia M1

LTS NTM12Kwok, Ian2

TAC-NC NTW7Sheng, Catherine3

TAC-NC NTM6Misro, Archit K4

TAC-NC NTM6Shu, Benny5

TAC-NC NTM7Rodriguez, Philip J6

Heat			7	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTW8Das, Anvika1

TAC-NC NTM7Cox, Apollo A2

TAC-NC NTW7Shah, Aanya A3

TAC-NC NTW7Schrader, Grace C4

TAC-NC NTW7Maurides, Caroline E5

TAC-NC NTM8Turner, Jackson L6

Heat			8	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTM6Ali, Daniel J1

TAC-NC NTM11Lu, Daniel /2

TAC-NC NTW7Withrow, Isla S3

TAC-NC NTW8Hewitt, Kacey M4

TAC-NC NTM7Menchaca, Aldo5

TAC-NC NTM7Jin, Lucas E6

Heat			9	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC NTM7Nguyen, Aaron H1

LTS NTW10Singh, Nandini2

TAC-NC 1:43.20W8Veeramachaneni, Kriti N3

TAC-NC NTM7Rawal, Kayaan4

TAC-NC NTM7Novik, Alex N5

TAC-NC NTW6Moore, Aubrey G6

Heat			10	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC 1:34.85W9Pashko, Viktoria D1

TAC-NC 1:26.91M9Matsak, Maksym N2

TAC-NC 1:22.06W9Runger, Gabby J3

TAC-NC 1:22.69M8Chitrapu, Kiaan4

TAC-NC 1:28.03M9Sursa, Graham M5

TAC-NC 1:36.62M8Joseph, Reuben K6

Heat			11	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC 1:21.56M10Brown, Judah A1

TAC-NC 1:18.79W6Anderson, Ava F2

TAC-NC 1:15.96M7Ng, Leander M3

TAC-NC 1:16.21W10Boies, Elyse J4

TAC-NC 1:21.53M8Ma, Luca X5

TAC-NC 1:22.05M8Birsanu, Dmitrii6

Heat			12	of	15			Finals

TAC-NC 1:14.74M7Hartshorn, Austin T1

TAC-NC 1:12.92W8Zhao, Lucy2

TAC-NC 1:08.66M7Depauw, Tao D3

TAC-NC 1:10.36M7Yao, Ethan4

TAC-NC 1:13.12M7Kirnos, Andrey5

TAC-NC 1:15.25W7Highsmith, Charlotte M6

Heat			13	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC 1:07.55W6Johnson, Autumn T1

TAC-NC 1:06.61W10Badlani, Anisha2

TAC-NC 1:06.17M8Ng, Edward P3

TAC-NC 1:06.61W8Patel, Ishka V4

TAC-NC 1:07.54W8Mumford, Mica J5

TAC-NC 1:07.59W11Andrews, Rhi J6

Heat			14	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC 1:04.31W10Brown, Shiloh O1

TAC-NC 1:03.17W9Burroughs, Audrey S2

TAC-NC 58.05W8Thomson, Cece J3

TAC-NC 1:02.01W9Cheon, Jenna4

TAC-NC 1:03.94W7Jin, Grace Y5

TAC-NC 1:05.40W9Divekar, Ahana V6

Heat			15	of	15			Finals
TAC-NC 55.41M9Young, Jameson D1

TAC-NC 53.57W10Alivio, Maia G2

TAC-NC 49.86W10Nales, Eleanor D3

TAC-NC 52.64W8Keelan, Catherine N4

TAC-NC 54.64W10Nguyen, Alex K5

TAC-NC 57.81M8Yang, Vincent6

#5	Mixed	25	Yard	Breaststroke

AgeName 		TeamLane Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	3			Finals
1

TAC-NC NTM6Wei, Matthew2

TAC-NC NTW5Xing, Vallee3

TAC-NC NTM8Rajapaksha, Matheesha D4

5

6

Heat			2	of	3			Finals
TAC-NC NTW7Gill, Gracie F1

TAC-NC NTW7Pan, Via J2

TAC-NC NTM7Huang, Justin J3

TAC-NC NTW4Macchione, Eriana Z4

TAC-NC NTM7Nales, Felix C5

6

Heat			3	of	3			Finals
TAC-NC NTM7Berenson, Zander D1

TAC-NC 48.09W5Liu, Hannah Z2

TAC-NC 35.84W6Do, Anna H3

TAC-NC 43.72M6Cheon, Jason4

TAC-NC 48.26W7Turner, Addalyn F5

TAC-NC NTM9Tan, Dao6

#6	Mixed	50	Yard	Breaststroke

AgeName 		TeamLane Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	14			Finals
1

TAC-NC NTW8Wei, Mia M2

TAC-NC NTW7Bacon, Ellie S3

TAC-NC NTW7Tringali, Isabella K4

5

6

Heat			2	of	14			Finals
TAC-NC NTW8De Leon-Larios, Heather L1

TAC-NC NTW7Cheek, Adalyn G2

TAC-NC NTM7Anderko, Alexander M3

TAC-NC NTM6Ali, Daniel J4

TAC-NC NTM7Jin, Lucas E5

TAC-NC NTM9Knowles, Aiden D6

Heat			3	of	14			Finals
TAC-NC NTM6Misro, Archit K1

TAC-NC NTM8Suarez, Derek C2

TAC-NC NTM8Kim, Sean S3

TAC-NC NTW7Wu, Chloé L4

TAC-NC NTM7Nguyen, Aaron H5

TAC-NC NTW7Sheng, Catherine6

Heat			4	of	14			Finals

TAC-NC NTM8Turner, Jackson L1

TAC-NC NTW6Moore, Aubrey G2

TAC-NC NTW7Schrader, Grace C3

TAC-NC NTW8Hewitt, Kacey M4

TAC-NC NTW7Shah, Aanya A5

TAC-NC NTW7Withrow, Isla S6

Heat			5	of	14			Finals
TAC-NC NTW6Faris, Audrey R1

TAC-NC NTW7Chen, Sophia H2

TAC-NC NTW9Kring, Penelope A3

TAC-NC NTM7Rodriguez, Philip J4

TAC-NC NTW7Martin, Lila R5

TAC-NC NTM7Cox, Apollo A6

Heat			6	of	14			Finals
TAC-NC NTW7Andales, Everleigh S1

TAC-NC NTM6Shu, Benny2

TAC-NC NTM11Pan, Yucheng3

TAC-NC NTW7Schrader, Lily K4

TAC-NC NTW9Jo, Chloe5

TAC-NC NTM9Rawat, Atharv6
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Heat			7		(#6	Mixed	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
TAC-NC NTW7Scholle, Emi M1

TAC-NC NTW8Das, Anvika2

TAC-NC NTW7Gelpi, Claire E3

TAC-NC NTM7Rawal, Kayaan4

TAC-NC NTW7Maurides, Caroline E5

TAC-NC NTW7Drake, Charlotte O6

Heat			8	of	14			Finals
TAC-NC NTW7Macchione, Elivia Z1

TAC-NC NTM11Lu, Daniel /2

TAC-NC 1:55.44W8Patel, Ishka V3

TAC-NC NTM7Menchaca, Aldo4

TAC-NC NTM7Novik, Alex N5

TAC-NC NTM7Zou, Kevin6

Heat			9	of	14			Finals
TAC-NC 1:50.32W10Boies, Elyse J1

TAC-NC 1:34.81M8Joseph, Reuben K2

TAC-NC 1:32.62M7Ng, Leander M3

TAC-NC 1:32.79W6Anderson, Ava F4

TAC-NC 1:41.35M8Ma, Luca X5

TAC-NC 1:53.71W8Veeramachaneni, Kriti N6

Heat			10	of	14			Finals

TAC-NC 1:29.84W8Zhao, Lucy1

TAC-NC 1:27.37W9Divekar, Ahana V2

TAC-NC 1:25.61M7Hartshorn, Austin T3

TAC-NC 1:27.00M9Matsak, Maksym N4

TAC-NC 1:28.27M7Kirnos, Andrey5

TAC-NC 1:31.48M9Sursa, Graham M6

Heat			11	of	14			Finals
TAC-NC 1:25.59M8Chitrapu, Kiaan1

TAC-NC 1:23.76W7Highsmith, Charlotte M2

TAC-NC 1:21.13W9Burroughs, Audrey S3

TAC-NC 1:22.24W6Johnson, Autumn T4

TAC-NC 1:24.11W7Jin, Grace Y5

TAC-NC 1:25.60W9Runger, Gabby J6

Heat			12	of	14			Finals
TAC-NC 1:16.78W9Pashko, Viktoria D1

TAC-NC 1:15.92M7Yao, Ethan2

TAC-NC 1:12.81M7Depauw, Tao D3

TAC-NC 1:15.86M8Yang, Vincent4

TAC-NC 1:16.19W10Brown, Shiloh O5

TAC-NC 1:19.66M8Birsanu, Dmitrii6

Heat			13	of	14			Finals
TAC-NC 1:11.54W8Thomson, Cece J1

TAC-NC 1:08.85M10Brown, Judah A2

TAC-NC 1:06.79W11Andrews, Rhi J3

TAC-NC 1:08.63M8Ng, Edward P4

TAC-NC 1:08.88W10Badlani, Anisha5

TAC-NC 1:11.78W8Mumford, Mica J6

Heat			14	of	14			Finals

TAC-NC 1:03.87W9Cheon, Jenna1

TAC-NC 1:02.11M9Young, Jameson D2

TAC-NC 56.48W10Nales, Eleanor D3

TAC-NC 1:00.28W10Nguyen, Alex K4

TAC-NC 1:02.44W10Alivio, Maia G5

TAC-NC 1:04.28W8Keelan, Catherine N6

#7	Mixed	25	Yard	Butter3ly

AgeName 		TeamLane Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
TAC-NC NTW10Brown, Shiloh O1

TAC-NC NTW9Burroughs, Audrey S2

TAC-NC NTW8Keelan, Catherine N3

TAC-NC NTW10Alivio, Maia G4

TAC-NC NTW9Cheon, Jenna5

6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals

TAC-NC NTW7Chen, Sophia H1

TAC-NC NTM9Young, Jameson D2

TAC-NC 40.62M8Joseph, Reuben K3

TAC-NC 45.39M6Misro, Archit K4

TAC-NC NTW10Nales, Eleanor D5

TAC-NC NTW10Nguyen, Alex K6


